FSU Research Foundation

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY22
( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Arts & Sciences Dean

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Mathematics

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Total Department Share

College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

School of Comm Sci & Disorders
Total Department Share
College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
School of Teacher Education
Sport & Recreation Management
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Friday, December 10, 2021

% TOTAL
14.69% $17,629
25% $4,407
75% $13,222
2.10% $278
2.14% $283
43.29% $5,723
0.25% $32
17.54% $2,319
14.73% $1,948
5.97% $789
9.95% $1,315
4.05% $535
100.00% $13,222
1.65% $1,978
25% $495
75% $1,484
100.00% $1,484
100.00% $1,484
3.51% $4,213
25% $1,053
75% $3,160
49.73% $1,571
49.26% $1,557
0.59% $19
0.42% $13
100.00% $3,160
3.76% $4,507
25% $1,127
75% $3,380
$120,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng
Mechanical Engineering

Total Department Share

College of Health & Human Sci

College Share
Department Share
Better Health & Life Ctr

Dean College Health & Hum Sci

Hum Sci Family Institute

Human Development & Family Sci

Nutrition & Integrative Phys
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Dean
Medicine Tallahassee
Total Department Share
College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share

Nursing

Total Department Share

College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Friday, December 10, 2021

% TOTAL
1.14% $39
2.00% $68
20.74% $701
12.84% $434
63.28% $2,139
100.00% $3,380
5.31% $6,376
25% $1,594
75% $4,782
0.10% $5
5.79% $277
14.48% $692
8.75% $418
70.89% $3,390
100.00% $4,782
5.01% $6,015
25% $1,504
75% $4,511
26.40% $1,191
11.22% $506
62.37% $2,814
-0.03% (1)
0.04% $2
100.00% $4,511
4.20% $5,045
25% $1,261
75% $3,784
100.00% $3,784
100.00% $3,784
1.20% $1,446
25% $361
75% $1,084
$120,000

Page 2 of 4



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
Demography & Population Health

FL Center for Public Managment
Sociology
Urban & Regional Planning
Total Department Share
College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share
Child Welfare Project Fund

Inst for Justice Res & Devt
Social Work
Social Work Dean
Total Department Share
Moran School Entrepreneurship

College Share
Department Share

Moran School Entrepreneurship

Total Department Share

VP Research

College Share
Department Share

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr
Applied Superconductivity Ctr
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent

FL Conflict Resolution Consort
FL Ctr for Interactive Media

FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch

FL Ctr for Reading Research

FSU Coastal & Marine Lab

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Friday, December 10, 2021

%
62.97%

30.59%
4.50%
1.94%

100.00%

1.94%

25%

75%
2.94%

94.91%
1.87%
0.29%

100.00%

0.57%
25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
58.16%
25%

75%
1.87%

4.38%
7.21%
23.06%
0.27%
19.19%
0.02%
5.82%
0.04%
10.75%

3.08%

TOTAL
$683

$332

$49

$21
$1,084

$2,323

$581
$1,742
$51

$1,654
$33
$5
$1,742
$678

$170
$509
$509

$509
$69,789

$17,447
$52,342
$981

$2,290
$3,772
$12,070
$139
$10,043
$12
$3,047
$23
$5,625

$1,612

$120,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

Learning Systems Institute 0.07% $37
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 20.41% $10,685
Research 0.40% $208
WESU FM 1.75% $918
WFSU TV 1.68% $882
Total Department Share 100.00% $52,342
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION $120,000
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