FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY22

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts & Sciences	14.69%	\$17,629
College Share Department Share	25%	\$4,407 \$13,222
Arts & Sciences Dean	75% 2.10%	\$13,222 \$278
Biological Science	2.14%	\$283
Chemistry & Biochemistry	43.29%	\$5,723
Computer Science	0.25%	\$3,723
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	17.54%	\$2,319
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	14.73%	\$1,948
Mathematics	5.97%	\$789
Psychology	9.95%	\$1,315
Scientific Computing	4.05%	\$535
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$13,222
College of Comm & Information	1.65%	\$1,978
College Share	25%	\$495
Department Share	75%	\$1,484
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	100.00%	\$1,484
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,484
College of Education	3.51%	\$4,213
College Share	25%	\$1,053
Department Share	75%	\$3,160
COE Office of Research	49.73%	\$1,571
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	49.26%	\$1,557
School of Teacher Education	0.59%	\$19
Sport & Recreation Management	0.42%	\$13
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,160
College of Engineering	3.76%	\$4,507
College Share	25%	\$1,127
Department Share	75%	\$3,380
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION		\$120,000

Friday, December 10, 2021 Page 1 of 4

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	1.14%	\$39
Civil & Environmental Engineer	2.00%	\$68
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	20.74%	\$701
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	12.84%	\$434
Mechanical Engineering	63.28%	\$2,139
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,380
College of Health & Human Sci	5.31%	\$6,376
College Share	25%	\$1,594
Department Share	75%	\$4,782
Better Health & Life Ctr	0.10%	\$5
Dean College Health & Hum Sci	5.79%	\$277
Hum Sci Family Institute	14.48%	\$692
Human Development & Family Sci	8.75%	\$418
Nutrition & Integrative Phys	70.89%	\$3,390
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,782
College of Medicine	5.01%	\$6,015
College Share	25%	\$1,504
Department Share	75%	\$4,511
Autism Institute	26.40%	\$1,191
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	11.22%	\$506
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	62.37%	\$2,814
Medicine Dean	-0.03%	(\$1)
Medicine Tallahassee	0.04%	\$2
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,511
College of Nursing	4.20%	\$5,045
College Share	25%	\$1,261
Department Share	75%	\$3,784
Nursing	100.00%	\$3,784
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,784
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.20%	\$1,446
College Share	25%	\$361
Department Share	75%	\$1,084
		4

Friday, December 10, 2021 Page 2 of 4

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

\$120,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Demography & Population Health	62.97%	\$683
FL Center for Public Managment	30.59%	\$332
Sociology	4.50%	\$49
Urban & Regional Planning	1.94%	\$21
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,084
College of Social Work	1.94%	\$2,323
College Share	25%	\$581
Department Share	75%	\$1,742
Child Welfare Project Fund	2.94%	\$51
Inst for Justice Res & Devt	94.91%	\$1,654
Social Work	1.87%	\$33
Social Work Dean	0.29%	\$5
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,742
Moran School Entrepreneurship	0.57%	\$678
College Share	25%	\$170
Department Share	75%	\$509
Moran School Entrepreneurship	100.00%	\$509
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$509
VP Research	58.16%	\$69,789
College Share	25%	\$17,447
Department Share	75%	\$52,342
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	1.87%	\$981
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	4.38%	\$2,290
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	7.21%	\$3,772
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	23.06%	\$12,070
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.27%	\$139
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	19.19%	\$10,043
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.02%	\$12
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	5.82%	\$3,047
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.04%	\$23
FL Ctr for Reading Research	10.75%	\$5,625
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	3.08%	\$1,612
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION		\$120,000

Friday, December 10, 2021 Page 3 of 4

Total Department Share	100.00%	\$52,342
WFSU TV	1.68%	\$882
WFSU FM	1.75%	\$918
Research	0.40%	\$208
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	20.41%	\$10,685
Learning Systems Institute	0.07%	\$37
COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL

\$120,000 **TOTAL DISTRIBUTION**